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Lieut.-Col. Booker, 
Mrs. A. E. Irving,. 
G. H. Miugage,... 
J. W. Inman,...........

Miss Percival..., 
B. A. Mitchell..,
M. E. Field........
T. Fleming........
Mrs. Bryan..........
Mary Wilson.... 
Simon Morrill...
Small Sums........
From six Friends, 
M. Porro..............

0.35
0.30
0.26

Collected by Mrs. Adam Brown 0.10
Mrs. Dr. O’Reilly, 
J. Brown,........

0.25
0.251.00Mrs. Lowe, 

Friends,...
0.20C.60
0.721.60
0.64

Collected by Mrs. Routh..........
Do. by Mrs. Ambrose,__

Mrs. Bell,...............................
Mrs. Daniels,.................
Mrs. Hilton,...........................
Mrs. Ambrose,.....................

0.40

$42.36
Colleoted by Rev. Mr. Fenn* 

Collected at sermon in Cathedral..
Major Moffatt...................... ..........
E. Adams..................... ...................
J. Thompson................... * ...............
A. Green........................
Bev. G. M. Innés..................
G. J. Goodhue.!............
Rev. M. Massingberd............
Mr. Vennor.................
Mr. Chisholm.................. ......................
Mr. Warren.................. ....................
Mr. Monseratt................
Small
Collected at Public Meeting 
Rev. J. Walker Marsh...

23.00
20.00
10.00

1.00

Collected by Mrs. Gates and Miss Tho 
Donald Mclnnis, add
Hugh Mclnnis,........
Jas. Ritchie,.............
Mrs. Ferrier,............
Miss Fisher.............

4.00
4.00.$2.00
4.001.00
4.001.00
2.001.00
1.001.00
1.00----- 6.00
1.00
1.00$236.17

LONDON, 0. W.
Collections made by Mrs. Major Moffatt and Mrs 

June, 1862.

1.00t
13.82

Adams, 2.00
Mrs. Rambent........
Mrs. Dampier..........
Mr. Adams..............
Mr. H. Chisholm...
Dr. Goring..........
E. A. Taylor............
Mrs. Greer..............
Mrs. Hamilton..........
Mr. W. G. Hamilton, 
Rev. Benj. Bayly...
Miss Beddome..........
Mrs. Humphreys....
Mr. Lawrason........
Mrs. James Shanly..,
Mrs. Strathy.............
Mrs. Hyman..............
Mrs. Alfred Taylor.. 
Mrs. Ch. Monseratt.. 
Mrs. Watson........
Mr. Wilson................
Mrs. Rowland............

$134.18“Captain Humphreys, R C R
R. C.R...................

A Friend,

2.00
per Major Moffatt,5.00

4.005.00 per Miss Drapier,
1.094.00

1.00 $139.27
0.50

PETERBOROUGH 

Collected by Mrs. J. H.
Mrs. Bayley, Ashburnham,
Mrs. Galcott, «
Mrs. Sweene, «
Wm

1.00
Roche,—1.00

0.26 1.00
2.00
1.00 1.00Hall, Peterborough,. 

T. G. Hazlitt, <« \
Wm. Cluxton, «
Thos. Menzies, «
John Gilmour, «
Mrs. S., «
A Friend, «
Mrs. Roche, Ashburnham,.

2.00 4.00
1.00 0.50
1.00 0.60i. 0.40 0.50
1.00 0.60
1.00 0.50
2.00 1.00
2.00 1.00
1.00 11.60

Collected by Mrs. Dunlop,-
Mrs. Stewart, Douro,..................
Mrs. G. E. Stewart, Douro,........
Mrs. Dunlop, «
Col. Strickland, «
Mrs. Strickland, «

2.00
Collected by the Misses Morin

Mary Morin... 
Wm. Kidmer..
G. Taylor.......
O. Allean.... 
Mrs. Crampton 
Mrs. Milne.... 
Mrs. Horton... 
Mrs. E. Moran. 
Maria Moran..

1.00
0.25

1.000.25
1.070.25 0.60

0.50 0.500.26 ■-----  4.07
0.20 Collected by Miss Helen Kirkpatrick,- 

Colonel Haultain, Peterboro’,.....
I Friends,

0.26
0.26 4.00
0.50 2.60

------ 6.50
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